ADVANCED
MATERIALS PLASTIC WOOD ALLUMINIUM
ELETTROMANDRINI ATC
ATC ELECTROSPINDLE
Componenti ad alta tecnologia
per produttori di macchine utensili.
--
High-tech components for machine tool manufacturers.

Encoder (1 Vpp or TTL) +25 295
PT/HT/HT 3C HEAVY NOSE VISTA FRONTALE
ELETTROMANDRINO
ELECTROSPINDLE FRONT VIEW
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE /
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 18/6 18 NH 25/10 18 NH 25/4 16 NH
Potenza (S1-S6) / Power (S1-S6) 18/21.5 kW 25/30 kW 25/30 kW
Assorbimento corrente (S1-S6) /
Current consumption (S1-S6) 53/63 A 53/60 A 54/74 A
Tensione / Voltage 380 V 380 V 380 V
Coppia (S1-S6) / Torque (S1-S6)  30/34 Nm 24.2/26.6 Nm 56.6/70.7 Nm
Tipologia elettromandrino /
Type of electrospindle Asynchronous 6 poles Asynchronous 4 Poles Synchronous 8 Poles
Velocità nominale / Rated speed 6.000 rpm 10.000 rpm 4.000 rpm
Velocità massima / Max speed 18.000 rpm 18.000 rpm 16.000  rpm
Attacco utensile / Tool holder HSK 63F+ HSK 63F+ HSK63F+
Raffreddamento / Cooling Liquid Liquid Liquid
Cambio utensile / Type of tool changer Automatic Automatic Automatic
Lubrificazione cuscinetti /
Grease lubrication

102 X 119,5 mm
110 X 111 mm
QE 130 X 140 mm
QF 150 X 160 mm
QM 215 X 245 mm, 230x230 mm
QX 130 X 130 mm
PX 150 X 150 mm
HX 150 X 150 mm
PT 150 X 150 mm
HT 150 X 150 mm
HD 130 X 130 mm
ATTACCO UTENSILE /
TOOL HOLDER
63F = HSK63F
63F+ = HSK63F PLUS
32E = HSK32E
40E = HSK40E
63E = HSK63E
63E+ = HSK63E PLUS
50F = HSK50F
63A = HSK63A
63A+ = HSK63A PLUS
I30 = ISO30
OPTIONAL
OQ = OIL MIST + MQL (Minimal Quantity